
 

2018-2019 Board of Education Meeting Dates  

All meetings are held at Crestwood School at 6:30 PM in room 16.  

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018  

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018  

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019  

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019  

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 


